QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

ISIN:  AU000000QUB5

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
3.74 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.81% (0.03)

AU000000QUBS
QuB

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Transport
Stock
4,064 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.73 AUD (74,628)
3.75 AUD (30,872)
3.67 AUD

3.74 AUD

3.66 AUD

3.71 AUD
3.719239 AUD
3,073,005
11,429,241.30
2,893

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: QuB
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000QUB5&ID_NOTATION=36752769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=362a8cfa657e031e0b47e48d7805e687dee3546fdb869f8b8f2b6cee817610f0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7665b69731f411641&time=1721474490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=130b67c90f0d4d39a32db3c87bde98eabe1616abfad80c60aba558ff54ff33c9&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf7211cf99dc9b3fc&time=1721474490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ec1b21151f9f8421ebf78b33ffb0102e48980c8d42b628cc31360b4cb2c8977&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96f724f0e3f21a07f&time=1721474490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2af523b2267061964ff682e277701507a0110a6dd8c372b999e483a99dc11aa8&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b0a6f3a60a07a329&time=1721474490&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e43c800f1612d3842e3398f93a49bed079f552425e493b27d608f3717c25796d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1a464b2dec2fad72&time=1721474490&tool=RSC

QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
3.74 AUD

Difference (] 0.81% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN AU000000QUB5S
Symbol QuB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,064 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.73 AUD (74,628)
Ask (Ask size) 3.75 AUD (30,872)
Open 3.67 AUD
High 3.74 AUD
Low 3.66 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.71 AUD
VWAP 3.719239 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,073,005
Trading volume 11,429,241.30
Number of trades 2,893
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.43% +28.97% +25.08%
Perf (abs.) +0.50 +0.84 +0.75
Beta 1.11 1.10 0.90
Volatility  21.89 20.98 22.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities

Date

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
19

2024/07/

Time

09:32

08:16

16:01

12:30

08:10

Price

2.28 EUR

2.28 EUR

2.585 USD

2.26 EUR

3.74 AUD

3.75 AUD (2,680,978)
3.66 AUD (2,839,506)
3.48 AUD (2,990,907)
3.19 AUD (2,887,733)

3.83 AUD (2024/07/17)

3.12 AUD (2024/03/20)

3.83 AUD (2024/07/17)

2.61 AUD (2023/10/31)

Trading volume  Number of

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

11.43

trades
2

2,893
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36752769
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393917711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393917711
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567148

QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

Exchange 19
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QUBE HOLDINGS LTD

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

QUBCE

Contact Details
QUBE HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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